# State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to 2016 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

- 1. Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
- 6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

				* *,
Candidate or Committee Na	me Oaa	Candidate or Committee's Treasurer		
UN Society of C	PH's MHC	Kobert G. Astora		
Political Party (for candidate	es)	Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street/R	oute o	r P.O. Box)
NIÀ		501 Avery St., Suite	900	00
Office Sought (for candidate	es) District/Division	1 0.93/ J.m.o,p 40.00	•	Phone #
NA		Parkershurg, WV 2611	<u>ي ال</u>	304-420-1042
	Reporting Period (che		Che	eck if Applicable:
Primary - First Report	Pre-Primary Report	Post-Primary Report		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Due March 26 - April 1, 2016	Due April 25 - 29, 2016	Due May 23 - June 21, 2016	🍱	Amended Report You must also check
General - First Report	Pre-General Report	Post-General Report		box of appropriate
Due September 26 - 30, 2016	Due October 24 - 28, 2016	Due Nov. 21 - Dec. 19, 2016	1	reporting period
			╛┍┑	Final Report
Non-Election Cycle Reporting Period:	, .	rt Due InCalendar Year urday in March or within 6 er		Zero balance required PAC must also file Form F-6 Dissolution

#### **REPORT TOTALS**

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

#### **CASH BALANCE SUMMARY**

Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)	1.		6159.00
Total Contributions (from Page 2)	2.	+	
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	=	6159.00
Total Expenditures (from Page 2)	4.	_	3479.61
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)		=	2619.39
*Cannot have a r	ega	tive (	ending balance

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 2 from all reports)
TOTAL EXPENDITURES ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 4 from all reports)

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				FullName: Address:	
		,		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				FullName: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
			1	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
		,		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	•			Total Contributions:	

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
1911	Andrew Robinson, 18 California Aug Charleston, WY 25311	Contribution	50.00
10/11	BANDARA EVANS Fleischauer, 851 BAKERS Ridge Rd. Morgantown WV	Contribution	50.00
	BLN ADAMS P.O. Box 11591, Charleston, WV 25339	Contribution	50.00
1	BON QUEEN 113 Brightridage Dr., Bridgeport, UNV 26330 Bill ANDISON, 1011 Highlann AVI, Williamstown WN 26187	Constribution	50.00
Mu	Bill ANDISON, 10(1) Highland AUL, Williamstown WV 26187	Contribution	50.00
MAKE	AS MANY COPIES SPAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	250,00

1, GOBENT G. ASTONG	_, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financi	al transactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-8	ōa.
Peter 7 Dou	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
Date Little 20	Office Use Only
	Received By:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
			. i	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				FullName: Address:	
		·		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
			-	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
		- 577		Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Total Contributions: (add both columns)	

.\_\_\_\_

#### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
10/11	Bill Hamilton, P.O. Box 1192, Buckhannon, WV 262101	Contribution	50.00
10/11	Bill Merriman, 625 Market Street Parkersburg, WY26101	Contribution	50.00
1911	Bab Williams, P.O. Box 562, GRAFton WV 26354	Contribution	50.00
0/1,	BRADNOIL, 340 HEAVENLY Drive, HEDGSVILLEWY 25427	Contribution	50.00
10/11	Brad White, 4905 Starwton Ave SE Charleston, WV 2530	& Contribution	50.00
		Total Expenditures:	250.00

1, ROBERT G. ASTORG	, swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all fina statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3	ancial transactions occurring within the period covered by this 3-8-5a.
Rot Stating	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
Date <u>Celober</u> 26, 2016, 20	Office Use Only
A second	Received By:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less			1410	re than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	· ·		Amount
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ıal)	. 1
				Affiliation: (Political comm	ittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works	ual) : (Individual)	
ļ				Affiliation: (Political comm Full Name:	nittee)	, .
		,		Address:		
		-	·	Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)	,
			l	Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual)	<u>.</u>
		l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		-
				Total Cor (add botl	ntributions:	
					<u> </u>	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUI	RES (Item	ize 3ı	d party expenditu	res/reimbursements)	
Date					Purpose	Amount
101	0.01 .// 0	. 3		. 25705		
19/11	CE. Chuck Romine, 151 W	2000 JAND L	rive	Hawtington, WV	CONTRI butian	50.00
	j e			0		
10/11	CAŁ NYBSTET, 268 Rumbling	a RUCK P	road	Helpesville wir in	Contribution	50.00
n	1	•		•		<b>-</b> 1.35
711	Charlotte R. LANE 311 ShA	mner Cic	CHA	ACIESTON, WY 25304	Contribution	50.00
10,	Cocey Palumbo, 1206Willian	ndaue II	10	Character VIV	CONTRIBUTION	150.00
711					0. 1.1	_
1911	D. Michael Goode, P.D. Box	816, PiNe	ville	WV 24874	(hutribution	50.00
	AS MANY COPIES IIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Total Expenditures:	350.0D
			D A EI	FIRMATION		
	<u>.</u> .	OATHO	KAF	TRIVIATION		
	BEAT G. ASTORG		S1	wear or affirm that t	he attached statemer	nt is true and
corre	ct, to the best of my knowledge, of	f all financ	ial tra	insactions occurring	within the period cov	vered by this
	ment, as required by West Virginia (					•
R	t Sitt			÷		
1	1			Signature	e of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasurer
Date	October 26 20160				-	
					Office Use Only	
			•			
						•
				1		i

Received By:\_

\$250 or Less

Date	Full Name	Amount .	Date		Amount		
	•			FullName: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
,		-		FullName: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Total Contributions: (add both columns)			
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Item	ize 3r	d party expenditures/reimbursements)			
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso	n); business a	ddress	(if firm) Purpose	Amount		
10/11	DANA L. Lynch, 176 Woodpl	and Rd, D	Jebs	Her Springs WV Contribution	50.00		
10/11	DANG PARY, 330 East Martin	NAVE DO	ĸĸĦi	1/1UV 25901 CONTRIBUTION	50.00		
10/11							
10/11	DONNA J. Boley 2332 GMI	us Run Ra	1 St	Marys, WV 20170 Ont Ribution	50.00		
$\omega_{\prime\prime}$	Doug Facemin 255 Hillor			(215 Sutton, WY Contribution	108.00		
	AS MA(NY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	350.0D		
		OATH O	R AFF	FIRMATION			
correc		f all financ	ial tra	vear or affirm that the attached statemer nsactions occurring within the period cov	nt is true and vered by this		
staten	nent, as required by West Virginia (	>oae §3-8-	sa.				
76	et Thay			Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasurer		
Date_	Detocsed 26,201/20						
				Office Use Only			
		•					
			*				
				Received By:	<u> </u>		

#### Page 2

#### **CONTRIBUTORS OF:**

#### \$250 or Less

#### More than \$250

Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				FullName: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	·
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
		•		Total Contributions	·

Total Contributions: (add both columns)

#### ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
1911	ERIKKa Storch, 58dgewoodst, Wheeling WV 26003	Contribution	50.00
	FRANK Doom, 5518 and Ave, UiONNA, WV 26105	Cautribution	50.00
19,1	Gregory K. Smith P.O. Box 5369 DIONNAWY 26105	Contribution	50.00
19/11	ISAAC. SponAugle, P.D. Box 578, FRANKLIN, WV 26807 TACK YOST 1413 Pleasant AV, Wellsburg, WV 26070		50.00
10/11	TACK GOST 1413 Pleasant AVI, Wellsburg, WV 26070	autribution	50.00
MIMILY	AS MANY COPIES ' $ heta^I$ S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	250.U

1, Robert G. Astona	, swear or affirm that the a		
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financia		in the period covered	by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5	1.		
RostAtorg		New Mideta Assert on Tra	
	Signature of C	Candidate, Agent, or Tre	asurer
Date Octogen 24 2016 20		·	
Date octosparter 20	O	ffice Use Only	
		*	
	·		1
		9 1	
	·		
	Descined 5	<b>)</b>	l

#### Page 2

#### CONTRIBUTORS OF:

#### \$250 or Less

	\$250 or Less	i		Мо	re than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			,	Amount
	,			Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ıal) (Individual) ittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) iittee)		
		·		Full Name: Address:		,	
				Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
			•	Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) iittee)		
				Total Co	ntributions:		
				isod bos)	i columns) L		
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Item	ize 3r	d party expenditur	es/reimburse	ements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if person	on); business a	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose		Amoun
10/11	Jue Statler, 97 Long Drai	NRd, Co	re, u	NV 210541	Contributi	on	50.00
10/11	John Davin D'Neal IV B	O'rjole P	ace.	Beckley, WV 25801	Contribu	tion	50.00
10/11	John H. Shott 422 OAKhu	irst Ave, l	31ue	0' Fill, WV 24101	antribut	tion	100.00
10/11	John Pino 300 Dyler A	ve DaKt	<u> </u>	WV 25901	Contribu	tion	<u> </u>
1911	John R. Kolly 2802 Bro	okviow S	t Pari	Lersburg Wyloy	Cruteibut	Nor	50.00
	AS MANY COPIES // IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	<i>_</i>			Total Expend	litures:	250.c
	_	OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION		,	
	·						

	wear or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial tra	ansactions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	
Poter Italy	
	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasure
Date OCTORES Z6, 2016 20	
Date	Office Use Only
	·
	Received By:

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	<b>\$250</b> or Less			More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
				Full Name: Address:	-	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual)		
				Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: Address:	. ,	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual)		
			• •	Affiliation: (Political committee) Full Name:		
				Address:		
			<b>.</b>	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Full Name: Address:		
-				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
				Total Contributions:		
				(add both columns)		
	ITEMIZED EYDENDITI	DES /Itom	iza 31	d party expenditures/reimbursemen	te\	
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso				<del></del>	Amount
i A		··		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	_	
1911	JORDAN Hill, 1307 Webste	rRd,Sul	teal	20, summersulbiny Constribution	<u>v =</u>	50.00
1911	Justin J. Marcum, P.O. Box	(a531/Wi	[liAn	nstaun, WV 2500 Contribution	5	50.00
19/1	LARRYL. ROWL, 202 Wayne	e Isaac l	ANG	MALDANWY25300 CONTRIBUTION	1 2	50.00
1911	MAHLEW Rohrbach, 25 Ken	isingtan	1LAN	10 Hantington W CONTRIBUTION	l _	0.00
1411	Mike CAPUTO PD. BOX 58	5 RIVES	vilb	INV 26588 CONTRIBUTION	19	50.00
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	1	7	Total Expenditure	s: 6	250.00
01 111	ICT AGE ACTION NEEDS	OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION		
				er v		
1,	osert G. Astora		, s\	wear or affirm that the attached staten	nent is	s true and
				insactions occurring within the period	cover	ed by this
stater	ment, as required by West Virginia (	Code 32-0-	Ja.	•		
	portal targ			Signature of Candidate, Age	ant or	Treasuror
	() ,			Signature of Candidate, Age	ait, Oi	ricasulei
Date_	Остовел 26, 20 ва	Office Hee Only				
	-			Office Use Only		_

Received By:\_

	\$250 or Less			IVIO	re than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
	,		-	Full Name: Address:		
	<del></del>	,		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) ittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		. 1
				Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) iittee)	
				Total Col	ntributions:	
				(add bott	ii coluillis)	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUI	RES (Item	ize 3ı	d party expenditu	res/reimbursements	)
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso	n); business a	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose	Amount
10/11	Mike Ferra, 32 Ninth Sti	reet, McI	nech	N WV 20040	Contribution	50.00
19/1	MIKE PUSHKIN, 411B RAND	olphSt,	ChA	ratestani, WV 2530	2 Contribution	50.00
1911	Mode Capita, P.O. Box 2	188Ch	arle	SHON WY 25330	Contribution	50.00
19/1	MR. Shirley Love P.D. Box 117.	30AKH	, 11,17	N 25901	Contributions	180.00
19,1	Paul A ESDIANSA 107 HA	AVXX C	t. Chi	arles Triun, WV	Contribution	50.00
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expenditures:	350.W
		OATH O	R AF	FIRMATION		
	ot, to the best of my knowledge, or ment, as required by West Virginia		cial tra	wear or affirm that tansactions occurring	the attached stateme g within the period co	nt is true and
_ //s	Detorsea 26, 20160		-	Signatur	e of Candidate, Agent	, or Treasure
Date	×101501 00, 00 120				Office Use Only	

Received By:\_

\$250 or Less

	\$250 or Less			1110	re than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
				Full Name: Address:			
<del>  </del>					ıal)		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	(Individual) ittee)		
				Full Name: Address:	,,,,,		
				Contributor's job: (Individ	ual)		
				Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ittee)		
				Full Name: Address:		2	
				Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comn	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
				Full Name: Address:			
<u> </u>			1	Contributor's job: (Individent Where contributor works)	ual)	* .	
				Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	: (Individual) iittee)		
			-	Total Cor	ntributions:	,	
				(add both	ı columns)		
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Item	ize 3ı	d party expenditur	es/reimburs	ements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if persor	n); business a	ddress	(if firm)	Purpose		Amount
10/1,	Prague Davidon Smith 5	18 Matter	All	110 ctm 1111211457	Protection	Hani	50.00
///	1 1 1 1	O (BINK!	TIVE I	DESTON, WVEGTA	CUNCIPU	11010	20.00
101.	Phygy Davaldson Smrth 51 Ph:11:pW Disenia 623 Wab	101 N.C.1	ر ر ر .	1 44 /1/4 0422-	Mudala	(1)	C 1 12
7///	Phillip W DISERIA GAS WAR	MShDI, F	-01 IA	105 DUR, WY 240057	CHONKIDE	CTTONI	50.00
/2,	Dal ab Padial Jaco 1142 Car	or Atrolo	, 10.	000 1111 000 01	Contribu	Lan	50.00
19/11	Ralph Rodighiero, 142 Say	er chee	00	ALLIA MANORIA	CONTICT DU		50.00
10/11	Ray Hollen 262 Hales 1	ANDING	r, Eli:	zabeth, WV 2614.3	Contrib	ution	50.00
19,,	RICHARD J. JAQUINTA 139 YE	ermont H	W/ M	OKS burg WV2630	Batteiber	Hani	50.00
MÁKE	AS MANY COPIES	<u>YIIOIULI 1</u>	47		Total Expen	ditures:	
OF THI	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	<u>_</u>			Total Expens	L L	050.00
		OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION	٠		
$\sim$	_ <b>^</b>				•		
1. (4	DEFOR G. ASTOCIG		, S\	wear or affirm that t	he attached	statemen	t is true and
correc	ct, to the best of my knowledge, of	f all financ	ial tra				
staten	nent, as required by West Virginia C	ode §3-8-	-5a.				
(7	ost- Vistoria						,
			<del></del>	Signature	e of Candidat	e, Agent,	or Treasurer
Date	October 26, 201620					<u> </u>	. *
םמופ					Office Use	Only	
						•	
							-
				Receiv	ed By:	•	
				INCOCIV			

	\$250 or Less	•		More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				FullName: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				FullName: Address:	
			_ ^	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
• •			1.	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
				Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
		-		Total Contributions: (add both columns)	

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date	Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)	Purpose	Amount
191	Pobert H. "Bob" Plymale, 20601: ffview Dr. Hawtington, WY	Coutribution	/80.0D
1911	RODNEYA. MILLER, 325 1 St. Street W., Modison WV 25138	Contribution	5 <i>0.0</i> 0
10/11	Roman Pazioso, JR., 1806 Dagwood Dr., Fairmont WV 20554	Contribution	50.00
10/4		Cloutribution	TO. 601
10/11	Statt BRUNEY P.O. BOX 981 NAW HANDY WV 25265	Coutkibution	50.00
	AS MANY COPIES ' - S PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Total Expenditures:	35d.W

1, GENT G. ASTORG		or affirm that the attached statement is true and	
		ions occurring within the period covered by this	3
statement, as required by West Vi	irginia Code §3-8-5a.		
Date October 26, 29/1		Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasure	٢
Date <u>CC/8/348</u> ( 20, 520/2	<u>,                                     </u>	Office Use Only	
	•		
		Received By:	

\$250 or Less

More than \$250

	\$250 or Less			Mo	re than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
				FullName: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ıal) (Individual)	
					ittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) iittee)	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	val) : (Individual) nittee)	·
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) ittee)	
				Total Cor	ntributions:	
			•	(add both	n columns)	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	DES /Itami	i 2 -	d party avpanditur	roc/roimburcomonts	.1
Date					Purpose	Amount
Δ				·		
<i>9</i> 11	Stephen Baldwin Je., 23711	austst	BONG	Ceverto, WV24970	Coutribution	50.00
.0	ļ <b>"</b>	•				
$\frac{10}{11}$	Stephen Skinner, P.O. Box	366 She	<u>zphei</u>	Ostown WV254E	? (butelbutian	50.00
10,,,	Tim MANCLIN, 1543 Fairma					58,00
<del>-/11</del>				1/201	() Nor George	00,00
0//1	Tim Miley 229 West Ma	in Strat	Sto	400. Marksbury WV	Contribution	50.00
10/11	Ton East DA Box 332 Fai	ottovilla	1/11/	25840	Chatribution	50.0D
	E AS MANY COPIES	encining	(A) Y C	-	Total Expenditures	10510
OF TE	HIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.					10.000
		OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION		**
(	OBERT G. ASTORG		C)	wear or affirm that t	he attached stateme	ont is true a
	ect, to the best of my knowledge, of	f all financ				
	ment, as required by West Virginia C					
	AL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T					
	of UNAMAZ					
	- Cuana			Signature	e of Candidate, Agen	t, or Treasur

Received By:\_\_\_\_

Office Use Only

250 or Less

	\$250 OF Less			Wille than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
				FullName: Address:	
:				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	•			FullName: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	·
	·			Full Name: Address:	
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
		-		Full Name: Address:	
			1	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
<u></u>			<u> </u>	Total Contributions:	
				(add both columns)	
				·	
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Item	ize 3r	d party expenditures/reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if perso	n); business a	address	(if firm) Purpose	Amount
10/11	Bill HARTMAN 222 HARDE	rtown G	d, El	KINS WY 26241 CONTRIBUTION	50.00
10/11	Kelli Sabarya 9 Tall Hous	e Way, E	BArb	oursulle w v 25504 Constribution	50.00
10/11	Tim Armstead, 20 Pine Con	U		1 .	100.00
19/1	Krj. STON E. ROSS, 36 Prin	butial D	r, Ba	KRY, WV 25801 CONTRIBUTION	100.00
10,,	INV Swipton of CAA'S 900 100	St. East.	Sto la	DI MAI BOTON WY POSTACR	29.61
MAKE	AS MANY CORVES			Total Expenditures:	279.61
OF IR	IIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.				
	*	OATH O	R AFI	FIRMATION	
	ct, to the best of my knowledge, o ment, as required by West Virginia		cial tra	vear or affirm that the attached statemen insactions occurring within the period cov	
77	the Mary			Signature of Candidate, Agent,	or Treasurer
Date	October 26, 2016				
<del>-</del>				Office Use Only	
				·.	
		•			
				Barrier Bri	
				Received By:	

#### Page 2

# CONTRIBUTORS OF:

\$250 or Less

	\$250 or Less	MOLECTI	ian \$250			
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date			Amount
	·			Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
-				Affiliation: (Political committee)		
		-		FullName: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Indi Affiliation: (Political committee)		
					_	
				Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Indi Affiliation: (Political committee)		
			-	Full Name: Address:		
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)		
			<u> </u>	Affiliation: (Political committee)		
Total Contributions:						
tada botii oolaliiloj						
ITEMATED EVDENDITUDES (Haming 2nd north garanditures/reimhursements)						
Date   Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm)   Purpose						Amount
						7 111104111
911 Tim Miley, 229 W. Man Street, Ste 400 Clarksburg WY Contribution 50.						50.00
THE THE THE TOTAL POLICE OF THE TOTAL POLICE O						
	· .					
-			_			
		. ,				
MAKE	AS MANY COPIES		1	Tota	LEvnondituros	50,00
MAKE AS MANY COPIES  OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED.  Total Expenditures:						50,00
OATH OR AFFIRMATION						
1, ROBERT G. ASTORG. , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and						
correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this						
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.						
Ortolta,						
Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer						
Date October 26, 20 16.						
Office Use Only						
	7016 OCT 31 PM 3: 34					
	16 16 10 200 mg					
Received By:_					By:	

R AT TOP OF ENVELOPE TO THE RIGHT

01 Avery Street, Suite 9000 arkersburg, WV 26101

# 02 1P **\$ 007.36**0 # 0001977583 OCT 26 2016 MAILED FROM ZIP CODE 26101

> West Virginia Secretary of State Building 1, Suite 157-K 1900 Kanawha Blvd, East Charleston, WV 25305